
80-298 G
da
ńsk, ul. C

hoczew
ska 16, T

el. 603 784-007  e-m
ail: akam

m
@

w
p.pl

G
m

ina M
iejska P

ruszcz G
da
ńsk

83-000 P
ruszcz G

da
ńskiul. G

runw
aldzka 20

R
em

ont w
ybranych pom

ieszcze
ń w

 b
udynku

S
zkoły P

odstaw
ow

ej N
r 4 

w
 P

ruszczu G
da
ńskim

, ul. Jana K
asprow

icza 16

luty  2025

A
R

C
H

IT
E

K
T

U
R

A
data

bran
ża

inw
estor

obiekt

skala
R

zut dachu
A

4
P

W

1:200

A
K

A
M

 U
S

ŁU
G

I IN
W

E
S

T
Y

C
Y

JN
E

 m
gr in

ż. A
ndrzej Z

ajączkow
ski

U
P

R
. N

R
   G

P
-K

Z
-7210/244/90

sporz
ądził

m
gr in

ż. A
ndrzej Z

ajączkow
ski

podpis

nr rys.
nazw

a rysunku
faza

B AD C

14

13

2

1

4

3

6

5

7

8

11

12

10

9

U
lica B

roniew
skiego

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS
555

54

543

42
42

441

453

54

543

42

555

54

441

42

453

54

441

42

453

54

543

42

555

54

543

42

555

54

42

543

555

54

441

54

453

42

441

42

453

54

441

42

453

54

441

42

453

54

401

42

413

54

42

57

69

54


